DAPU Confidential                                                                            Page: 1 / 36
Guangdong Dapu Telecom Technology Co., Ltd
To Customer：
Realtime Clock Module
INS5T8111
Datasheet
Document Version 1.0
Released on June 20th, 2024
Ordering Information
Manufacture Part Number Product Name Description
INS5T8111CFY INS5T8111 ±23ppm @ 25℃, 250nA(Typ), Ceramic 3225
INS5T8111SFY INS5T8111 ±23ppm @ 25℃, 250nA(Typ), SMD 3225
INS5T8111CFZ INS5T8111 ±11.5ppm @ 25℃, 250nA(Typ), Ceramic 3225
INS5T8111SFZ INS5T8111 ±11.5ppm @ 25℃, 250nA(Typ), SMD 3225
Guangdong Dapu Telecom Technology Co., Ltd
Bldg 5, SSL Modern Enterprise Accelerator Zone, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, PRC China